How many - COVID-19 vaccinations have you received, including booster shots?

Total Male Female | Other/Pref 18-34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
_... S ........
C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 376 611 14 237 348 416 50 204 408 339 73 288 276 364
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 483 504 14 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 101 299 272 329
117 58 53 5 52 37 28 40 41 26 10 31 36 24 26
0 12% 12% 11% 35% 19% 11% 7% 27% 15% 8% 4% 31% 12% 9% 8%
*x EF * 1} LMN*
19 7 10 2 6 6 7 2 8 6 4 4 4 4 6
1 2% 1% 2% 13% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% 2% 2% 4% 1% 2% 2%
* %k * *
290 126 160 4 120 116 53 54 77 100 59 39 127 84 39
2 29% 26% 32% 26% 43% 34% 14% 37% 28% 30% 24% 38% 43% 31% 12%
*x F F * N* MN N
428 204 223 1 98 169 161 37 102 153 136 25 124 143 135
3 43% 42% 44% 7% 35% 49% 43% 25% 37% 46% 56% 25% 42% 53% 41%
** D * G GHI * K KLN K
148 87 58 3 5 18 125 13 49 50 35 2 7 17 122
4 15% 18% 11% 18% 2% 5% 33% 9% 18% 15% 14% 2% 2% 6% 37%
B *x DE * * KLM
1001 483 504 14 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 101 299 272 329
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the foIIowing - | am extremely worried about the health implications of getting COVID-19

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon
Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 376 611 14 237 348 416 50 204 408 339 73 288 276 364
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 483 504 14 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 101 299 272 329
615 280 327 8 155 202 258 71 160 211 173 55 161 169 230
Top 2 Box (Net) 61% 58% 65% 58% 55% 58% 69% 49% 58% 63% 71% 54% 54% 62% 70%
*x DE * GHI * KL
200 93 102 6 45 63 92 23 50 71 56 21 40 56 84
Strongly agree 20% 19% 20% 40% 16% 18% 25% 16% 18% 21% 23% 20% 13% 20% 25%
* %k D * * L
415 187 226 3 109 139 166 48 110 140 117 34 121 113 147
Somewhat agree 41% 39% 45% 18% 39% 40% 45% 33% 40% 42% 48% 34% 40% 42% 45%
* %k * *
386 203 177 6 126 144 115 75 116 124 71 46 138 103 99
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 39% 42% 35% 42% 45% 42% 31% 51% 42% 37% 29% 46% 46% 38% 30%
** F F J* J J N* N
222 108 112 2 74 78 71 39 70 64 49 26 86 51 59
Somewhat disagree 22% 22% 22% 12% 26% 22% 19% 27% 25% 19% 20% 26% 29% 19% 18%
* %k * * MN
164 95 65 4 53 67 44 36 46 60 22 20 52 52 39
Strongly disagree 16% 20% 13% 30% 19% 19% 12% 25% 17% 18% 9% 20% 17% 19% 12%
B *k F J* J J * N
1001 483 504 14 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 101 299 272 329
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the foIIowing - Booster shots aren't heIping much in the battle against COVID-19

Total Male Female | Other/Pref Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
_... S ........
C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 376 611 14 237 348 416 50 204 408 339 73 288 276 364
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 483 504 14 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 101 299 272 329
376 161 213 3 121 154 102 59 94 134 89 42 132 116 86
Top 2 Box (Net) 38% 33% 42% 21% 43% 44% 27% 40% 34% 40% 37% 42% 44% 42% 26%
A *x F F * N* N N
117 46 68 2 28 61 28 11 22 54 29 7 47 43 20
Strongly agree 12% 10% 14% 14% 10% 18% 7% 7% 8% 16% 12% 7% 16% 16% 6%
** DF * H * N N
259 114 144 1 93 93 74 48 72 80 60 36 85 73 66
Somewhat agree 26% 24% 29% 7% 33% 27% 20% 33% 26% 24% 25% 35% 29% 27% 20%
* %k F * N* N
625 322 292 11 160 193 272 87 182 201 154 59 167 157 243
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 62% 67% 58% 79% 57% 56% 73% 60% 66% 60% 63% 58% 56% 58% 74%
B ** DE * * KLM
355 182 166 7 111 108 136 56 103 117 79 40 111 82 122
Somewhat disagree 35% 38% 33% 47% 39% 31% 36% 38% 37% 35% 32% 39% 37% 30% 37%
* %k * *
270 140 125 4 50 85 136 31 79 84 75 19 55 75 121
Strongly disagree 27% 29% 25% 32% 18% 24% 36% 21% 29% 25% 31% 19% 19% 27% 37%
*k DE * * L KLM
1001 483 504 14 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 101 299 272 329
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the foIIowing - | would personaIIy take a COVID- 19 booster shot without hesitation

Total Male Female | Other/Pref 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
_... S ........
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 376 611 14 237 348 416 50 204 408 339 73 288 276 364
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 483 504 14 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 101 299 272 329
657 334 318 6 155 210 293 76 175 226 179 56 174 166 261
Top 2 Box (Net) 66% 69% 63% 42% 55% 60% 79% 52% 64% 67% 74% 56% 58% 61% 79%
*x DE * GH * KLM
345 179 160 6 59 94 192 21 112 120 93 15 69 88 174
Strongly agree 34% 37% 32% 40% 21% 27% 51% 14% 40% 36% 38% 15% 23% 32% 53%
** DE * G G G * KL KLM
312 154 158 * 95 116 101 55 64 106 87 41 106 78 88
Somewhat agree 31% 32% 31% 2% 34% 33% 27% 38% 23% 32% 36% 41% 35% 29% 27%
* %k * H H *
344 149 186 8 127 137 80 70 101 109 64 45 125 106 68
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 34% 31% 37% 58% 45% 40% 21% 48% 36% 33% 26% 44% 42% 39% 21%
** F F J* J N* N N
152 73 79 - 50 61 41 23 39 55 36 15 54 47 36
Somewhat disagree 15% 15% 16% - 18% 17% 11% 15% 14% 16% 15% 15% 18% 17% 11%
* %k F F * * N N
191 76 107 8 76 76 39 47 62 54 28 30 70 59 32
Strongly disagree 19% 16% 21% 58% 27% 22% 10% 32% 22% 16% 11% 30% 24% 22% 10%
*k F F * J N* N N
1001 483 504 14 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 101 299 272 329
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the foIIowing Booster shots lessen the chance that | will get COVID 19

Total Male Female | Other/Pref 18-34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
_... S ........
C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 376 611 14 237 348 416 50 204 408 339 73 288 276 364
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 483 504 14 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 101 299 272 329
660 337 315 8 153 224 282 76 184 235 164 50 177 183 250
Top 2 Box (Net) 66% 70% 62% 54% 55% 65% 76% 52% 67% 70% 67% 50% 59% 67% 76%
B *x D DE * G * K KLM
273 147 121 5 52 78 143 34 82 93 65 16 54 77 127
Strongly agree 27% 30% 24% 38% 19% 22% 38% 23% 30% 28% 27% 16% 18% 28% 39%
** DE * * L KLM
386 190 194 2 101 146 139 42 103 142 100 35 123 106 122
Somewhat agree 39% 39% 38% 16% 36% 42% 37% 29% 37% 42% 41% 34% 41% 39% 37%
* %k * *
341 146 189 6 128 123 91 70 92 101 79 51 122 89 79
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 34% 30% 38% 46% 45% 35% 24% 48% 33% 30% 33% 50% 41% 33% 24%
A ** EF F I* MN* N N
211 89 117 5 85 66 61 45 56 56 54 31 76 53 51
Somewhat disagree 21% 18% 23% 33% 30% 19% 16% 31% 20% 17% 22% 30% 25% 19% 16%
*x EF I* N* N
130 56 72 2 43 57 30 24 36 45 25 20 46 36 28
Strongly disagree 13% 12% 14% 13% 15% 16% 8% 17% 13% 13% 10% 20% 15% 13% 9%
* ¥ F F * N* N
1001 483 504 14 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 101 299 272 329
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the foIIowing Booster shots lessen the chance that | will end up in hospital with COVID-19

Total Male Female | Other/Pref 18-34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
_... S ...........
C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 376 611 14 237 348 416 50 204 408 339 73 288 276 364
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 483 504 14 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 101 299 272 329
752 378 368 6 193 237 321 101 201 253 197 68 212 188 283
Top 2 Box (Net) 75% 78% 73% 43% 69% 68% 86% 69% 73% 75% 81% 68% 71% 69% 86%
*x DE * H * KLM
388 208 176 5 80 118 190 51 101 134 103 22 90 106 170
Strongly agree 39% 43% 35% 36% 28% 34% 51% 35% 37% 40% 42% 22% 30% 39% 52%
B ** DE * * K KLM
363 170 192 1 113 119 131 50 100 119 95 46 122 82 113
Somewhat agree 36% 35% 38% 7% 40% 34% 35% 34% 36% 35% 39% 46% 41% 30% 34%
* %k * M* M
249 105 137 8 88 109 52 45 76 83 46 33 87 84 46
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 25% 22% 27% 57% 31% 32% 14% 31% 27% 25% 19% 32% 29% 31% 14%
** F F * J N* N N
150 68 81 1 56 61 33 28 44 48 30 22 50 47 31
Somewhat disagree 15% 14% 16% 5% 20% 18% 9% 19% 16% 14% 12% 21% 17% 17% 9%
*x F F * N* N N
99 36 56 7 32 48 19 17 32 34 16 11 37 36 15
Strongly disagree 10% 8% 11% 53% 12% 14% 5% 12% 12% 10% 7% 11% 12% 13% 5%
* ¥ F F * * N N
1001 483 504 14 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 101 299 272 329
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the foIIowing -1 am concerned about the potential long-term effects of taking booster shots, and how many we will need to take in the future

Total Male Female | Other/Pref 18-34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
_... S ...........
C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 376 611 14 237 348 416 50 204 408 339 73 288 276 364
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 483 504 14 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 101 299 272 329
528 231 289 7 166 200 161 99 122 186 120 50 189 146 142
Top 2 Box (Net) 53% 48% 57% 52% 59% 58% 43% 68% 44% 56% 49% 50% 63% 54% 43%
A *x F F HJ* H * N N
176 64 106 5 57 78 41 30 35 69 42 12 68 61 35
Strongly agree 18% 13% 21% 38% 20% 23% 11% 20% 13% 20% 17% 12% 23% 22% 11%
A ** F F * H * N N
352 167 183 2 110 122 120 70 87 118 77 38 121 85 107
Somewhat agree 35% 35% 36% 14% 39% 35% 32% 48% 32% 35% 32% 38% 40% 31% 33%
* %k J* *
473 251 215 7 115 146 212 47 154 149 124 51 110 126 187
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 47% 52% 43% 48% 41% 42% 57% 32% 56% 44% 51% 50% 37% 46% 57%
B ** DE * Gl G * LM
287 149 136 2 73 90 124 27 85 94 80 26 77 76 107
Somewhat disagree 29% 31% 27% 12% 26% 26% 33% 19% 31% 28% 33% 26% 26% 28% 33%
* %k * *
187 102 80 5 42 56 89 19 70 54 43 25 33 50 80
Strongly disagree 19% 21% 16% 36% 15% 16% 24% 13% 25% 16% 18% 24% 11% 18% 24%
*k DE * | L* L L
1001 483 504 14 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 101 299 272 329
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the foIIowing - | have had long-term effects as a result of having COVID 19 (i.e. symptoms which last more than 3 months)

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon
Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
C
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 326 108 211 7 116 137 73 20 51 157 98 40 135 88 63
Base: All Answering (wtd) 338 152 178 8 132 136 70 63 68 134 73 45 144 86 63
121 54 65 2 48 62 11 16 20 55 31 16 62 36 8
Top 2 Box (Net) 36% 36% 37% 19% 37% 46% 16% 26% 29% 41% 42% 35% 43% 42% 12%
* * %k F* F* * * %k * * N* N* N* *
43 23 20 1 21 20 3 2 8 19 14 3 25 13 2
Strongly agree 13% 15% 11% 11% 16% 14% 4% 4% 11% 14% 19% 8% 17% 15% 3%
* * %k * * * * %k * * * N* * *
78 32 46 1 27 42 8 14 12 35 17 12 37 23 6
Somewhat agree 23% 21% 26% 8% 21% 31% 12% 22% 18% 26% 23% 27% 26% 27% 9%
* * %k * F* * * ¥ * * N* N* N* *
217 98 113 7 84 74 59 47 49 79 42 29 82 50 55
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 64% 64% 63% 81% 63% 54% 84% 74% 71% 59% 58% 65% 57% 58% 88%
* * %k * * DE* * %k * * * * * KLM *
92 49 42 1 42 28 21 18 19 35 19 20 33 19 20
Somewhat disagree 27% 32% 24% 12% 32% 20% 31% 29% 28% 26% 26% 45% 23% 22% 32%
* * %k * * * * ¥ * * LM* * * *
125 49 70 6 41 46 37 28 29 44 23 9 50 31 35
Strongly disagree 37% 32% 40% 69% 31% 34% 53% 45% 43% 33% 32% 21% 34% 36% 56%
* * ¥ * * DE* * ¥ * * * * * KLM *
338 152 178 8 132 136 70 63 68 134 73 45 144 86 63
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the foIIowing Top 2 Box Summary

Total Male Female | Other/Pref 18-34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
_... e ........
C
615 280 327 8 155 202 258 71 160 211 173 55 161 169 230
| am extremely worried about the health implications of
getting COVID-19 61% 58% 65% 58% 55% 58% 69% 49% 58% 63% 71% 54% 54% 62% 70%
*x DE * GHI * KL
376 161 213 3 121 154 102 59 94 134 89 42 132 116 86
Booster shots aren't helping much in the battle against
COVID-19 38% 33% 42% 21% 43% 44% 27% 40% 34% 40% 37% 42% 44% 42% 26%
A *x F F * N* N N
657 334 318 6 155 210 293 76 175 226 179 56 174 166 261
| would personally take a COVID-19 booster shot without
hesitation 66% 69% 63% 42% 55% 60% 79% 52% 64% 67% 74% 56% 58% 61% 79%
*x DE * GH * KLM
660 337 315 8 153 224 282 76 184 235 164 50 177 183 250
Booster shots lessen the chance that | will get COVID-19 66% 70% 62% 54% 55% 65% 76% 52% 67% 70% 67% 50% 59% 67% 76%
B *x D DE * G * K KLM
752 378 368 6 193 237 321 101 201 253 197 68 212 188 283
Booster shots lessen the chance that | will end up in hospital
with COVID-19 75% 78% 73% 43% 69% 68% 86% 69% 73% 75% 81% 68% 71% 69% 86%
*x DE * H * KLM
528 231 289 7 166 200 161 99 122 186 120 50 189 146 142
| am concerned about the potential long-term effects of
taking booster shots, and how many we will need to take in
the future 53% 48% 57% 52% 59% 58% 43% 68% 44% 56% 49% 50% 63% 54% 43%
A *k F F HJ* H * N N
121 54 65 2 48 62 11 16 20 55 31 16 62 36 8
I have had long-term effects as a result of having COVID-19
(i-e. symptoms which last more than 3 months) 36% 36% 37% 19% 37% 46% 16% 26% 29% 241% 22% 35% 43% 22% 12%
* *% F* F* * *% * * N* N* N* *




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the foIIowing Bottom 2 Box Summary

Gender EDUCATION Generation
Total Male Female | Other/Pref 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
_... e ....
C K L M N
386 203 177 6 126 144 115 75 116 124 71 46 138 103 99
| am extremely worried about the health implications of
getting COVID-19 39% 42% 35% 42% 45% 42% 31% 51% 42% 37% 29% 46% 46% 38% 30%
*k F F J* J J N* N
625 322 292 11 160 193 272 87 182 201 154 59 167 157 243
Booster shots aren't helping much in the battle against
COVID-19 62% 67% 58% 79% 57% 56% 73% 60% 66% 60% 63% 58% 56% 58% 74%
B *x DE * * KLM
344 149 186 8 127 137 80 70 101 109 64 45 125 106 68
| would personally take a COVID-19 booster shot without
hesitation 34% 31% 37% 58% 45% 40% 21% 48% 36% 33% 26% 44% 42% 39% 21%
*x F F J* J N* N N
341 146 189 6 128 123 91 70 92 101 79 51 122 89 79
Booster shots lessen the chance that | will get COVID-19 34% 30% 38% 46% 45% 35% 24% 48% 33% 30% 33% 50% 41% 33% 24%
A *x EF F I* MN* N N
249 105 137 8 88 109 52 45 76 83 46 33 87 84 46
Booster shots lessen the chance that | will end up in hospital
with COVID-19 25% 22% 27% 57% 31% 32% 14% 31% 27% 25% 19% 32% 29% 31% 14%
*x F F * J N* N N
473 251 215 7 115 146 212 47 154 149 124 51 110 126 187
| am concerned about the potential long-term effects of
taking booster shots, and how many we will need to take in
the future 47% 52% 43% 48% 41% 42% 57% 32% 56% 44% 51% 50% 37% 46% 57%
B ** DE * Gl G * LM
217 98 113 7 84 74 59 47 49 79 42 29 82 50 55
I have had long-term effects as a result of having COVID-19
(i-e. symptoms which last more than 3 months) 64% 64% 63% 81% 63% 54% 84% 74% 71% 59% 58% 65% 57% 58% 88%
* *% * * DE* *% * * * * * KLM *




How long has it been since your most recent COVID-19 vaccine?

| O = S-S
_ﬁ = . W
A B C D E F G H 1 J K L M N
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 914 345 557 12 211 314 389 37 176 375 326 62 258 255 339
Base: All Answering (wtd) 884 424 451 9 229 309 346 106 235 309 233 70 263 249 303
235 136 95 4 43 56 137 32 64 83 56 18 43 41 134
0-3 (Within 3 months) (Net) 27% 32% 21% 43% 19% 18% 40% 30% 27% 27% 24% 26% 16% 16% 44%
B e DE * * KLM
15 8 7 - 5 6 4 4 3 7 2 - 7 4 3
o 2% 2% 2% - 2% 2% 1% 3% 1% 2% 1% 1% 3% 2% 1%
38 13 22 3 9 5 24 5 10 10 13 4 5 6 23
1 4% 3% 5% 34% 4% 2% 7% 5% 4% 3% 5% 6% 2% 2% 8%
2 ” : : =
95 60 35 1 12 28 56 20 23 29 23 3 19 19 55
2 11% 14% 8% 10% 5% 9% 16% 19% 10% 9% 10% a% 7% 8% 18%
B = DE * * KLM
87 55 32 - 16 17 54 4 28 36 19 11 11 11 53
3 10% 13% 7% - 7% 5% 16% 4% 12% 12% 8% 16% 4% 5% 17%
B = DE * m* M
338 166 169 3 84 130 124 33 101 114 90 23 106 102 106
4-6 months (Net) 38% 39% 37% 28% 37% 42% 36% 31% 43% 37% 38% 32% 41% 41% 35%
78 40 36 2 23 25 30 13 21 26 18 5 23 22 27
a4 9% 9% 8% 20% 10% 8% 9% 12% 9% 8% 8% 8% 9% 9% 9%
81 34 45 1 25 34 22 10 24 24 22 8 29 25 18
5 9% 8% 10% 8% 11% 11% 6% 9% 10% 8% 10% 12% 11% 10% 6%
179 91 88 - 35 72 72 10 56 64 49 9 54 55 61
6 20% 22% 19% - 15% 23% 21% 10% 24% 21% 21% 13% 21% 22% 20%
292 111 178 3 90 119 82 35 70 103 84 26 103 102 61
7-12 months (Net) 33% 26% 40% 29% 39% 39% 24% 33% 30% 33% 36% 37% 39% 41% 20%
A = F F * N* N N
82 29 52 1 13 33 37 12 17 25 28 5 17 32 28
7 9% 7% 12% 10% 6% 11% 11% 11% 7% 8% 12% 7% 7% 13% 9%
38 12 26 - 17 12 9 5 9 15 9 5 17 8 8
8 4% 3% 6% - 8% 4% 3% 5% a% 5% 4% 7% 7% 3% 3%
39 17 22 1 13 20 6 3 6 14 17 4 16 15 5
9 4% 4% 5% 7% 6% 7% 2% 3% 2% 5% 7% 5% 6% 6% 2%
** F F * H * N N
31 14 17 - 8 8 14 2 8 11 9 1 10 9 11
10 3% 3% 4% - 4% 3% 4% 2% 4% 4% 4% 1% 4% 4% 4%
15 2 13 - 6 6 2 - 3 7 5 2 6 6 -
1 2% * 3% - 3% 2% 1% - 1% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% -
A ** * N* N N
86 36 49 1 32 40 14 13 26 30 16 10 36 31 8
12 10% 9% 11% 11% 14% 13% 4% 13% 11% 10% 7% 14% 14% 13% 3%
** F F * N* N N
19 11 8 - 13 4 3 6 1 9 3 3 11 4 2
13+ (more than a year ago) 2% 3% 2% - 5% 1% 1% 6% - 3% 1% 5% 4% 1% 1%
** EF * H N* N
3 1 2 - 2 - 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 - 1
13 * * * - 1% - * - * - 1% 1% 1% - -
8 6 2 - 7 1 - 6 - 1 1 - 8 - -
14 1% 1% * - 3% * - 6% - - - - 3% - -
** EF HI* * MN
8 4 4 - 3 2 2 - - 8 - 2 2 3 -
18 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% - - 2% - 3% 1% 1% -
= : 2 e
884 424 451 9 229 309 346 106 235 309 233 70 263 249 303
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




